
Kraanweegschaal / Crane scale

Hef- en Hijsmiddelen / Hoisting Equipment

Eigenschappen

» Compacte behuizing.
» Met verlicht display.
» Versterkte laadvlak.
» Met overlast alarm.
» Stroom voorziening: 3x AA batterijen.
» Voldoet aan de Machinerichtlijn 2006/42/EG. Geleverd met testcertificaat,
 CE-conformiteitsverklaring en gebruiksaanwijzing.

Features

» Compact housing.
» With backlit display.
» Strengthened load area.
» With overload alarm.
» Power supply: 3x AA batteries.
» Complies with the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC. Supplied with test certificate,
 CE declaration of conformity and operating instructions.

Specificaties / Specifications

Artikel nummer Artikel nummer Capaciteit Minimale belasting Afwijking Netto gewicht

zonder draadloze indicator met draadloze indicator Capacity Minimum load Sensitivity Net weight

Article code Article code
ton kg kg kg

without wireless indicator with wireless indicator

SG.0.CS.01 SG.0.CS.01.RC 1 6 0.5 5

SG.0.CS.02 SG.0.CS.02.RC 2 12 1 5

SG.0.CS.03 SG.0.CS.03.RC 3 18 1 7

SG.0.CS.05 SG.0.CS.05.RC 5 30 2 10

SG.0.CS.10 SG.0.CS.10.RC 10 50 5 19

Afmetingen / Dimensions

Capaciteit / Capacity
A B C D

ton

1 90 230 165 26

2 90 230 165 26

3 90 230 165 26

5 90 230 165 32

10 90 280 195 38

Specificaties / Specifications

Nauwkeurigheid / Accuracy < ± 0.1%

Behuizing bescherming / Housing protection IP 65

Bedrijfstemperatuur / Operating temperature -10°C  -  +40°C

A B C D E F G H J K

A

B C

D

E8
105

Subject to changes without notice. Illustrations for reference only. Always obey the operating instructions.
2022 ©                    Hoisting Equipment   E1301221554



Kranwaage / Dynamomètre

Hebezeuge / Équipement de levage

Eigenschaften

» Kompaktes Design.
» Mit beleuchtetem Display.
» Verstärkter Lastpunkte.
» Mit Überlastalarm.
» Stromversorgung: 3x AA Batterien.
» Erfüllt die Maschinenrichtlinie 2006/42/EG. Geliefert mit Prüfzeugnis,
 CE Konformitätserklärung und Betriebsanleitung.

Caractéristiques

» Conception compacte.
» Avec affichage éclairé.
» Zone de chargement renforcée.
» Avec alarme de surcharge.
» Alimentation: 3x piles AA.
» Conforme à la Directive Machines 2006/42/CE. Livré avec certificat de contrôle,
 déclaration CE de conformité et mode d’emploi.
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Abmessungen / Dimensions

Tragfähigkeit / Capacité
A B C D

ton

1 90 230 165 26

2 90 230 165 26

3 90 230 165 26

5 90 230 165 32

10 90 280 195 38

Technische Daten / Spécifications

Genauigkeit / Précision < ± 0.1%

Schutzart Gehäuse / Protection du boîtier IP 65

Einsatztemperatur / Température de fonctionnement -10°C  -  +40°C

Technische Daten / Spécifications

Artikelnummer Artikelnummer Tragfähigkeit Mindestlast Empfindlichkeit Eigengewicht

ohne Fernbedienung mit Fernbedienung Capacité Charge minimale Sensibilité Poids net

Code de l'article Code de l'article
ton kg kg kg

sans télécommande avec télécommande

SG.0.CS.01 SG.0.CS.01.RC 1 6 0.5 5

SG.0.CS.02 SG.0.CS.02.RC 2 12 1 5

SG.0.CS.03 SG.0.CS.03.RC 3 18 1 7

SG.0.CS.05 SG.0.CS.05.RC 5 30 2 10

SG.0.CS.10 SG.0.CS.10.RC 10 50 5 19A B C D E F G H J K
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